Thiago de Souza Silva
Caatinga Trekkers
Percurso : H Adulto B

Distancia : 2100m (Desnivel 20m)
Tempo : 0:24:13 (11'32"/km)
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CAMBO 2025 Sprint 12 Etapa

Arembepe - Camacari - BA 5.4.2025
Federacao Baiana de Orientacao
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14'31"/km
5'59"/km
17'54"/km
9'36"/km
12'05"/km
7'51"/km
10'13"/km
10'57"/km
24'31"/km
36'48"/km
67'33"/km
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5'57"/km
3'05"/km

3/8 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres

0:23:01
0:24:11

1. Matheus Kaique De A. Bandeira
2. Gabriel De Jesus Ferreira
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